Prestige Equestrian - 29 November 2022

(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 10:27:16

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
31 Neal, Holly MISTY MORN BNOV 0/37.56 0/52.41 25.00 | 1
40 Pearce, Sarah NUGGET IV BNOV 0/39.88 0/65.88 2
20 Wheatley, Bethan TULLYCROSS SURPISE BNOV 4(K)/40.32 0/65.33 3
36 Hannon, Lydia JUST MAY BNOV 4(K)/44.00 4(K)/72.26 4
51 Selinger, Julia CLECK 90CM 0/42.74 0/62.32 25.00 | 1
39 Harris, Stephanie DIJON 90CM 0/45.50 0/75.06 2
21 Robbins, Carley A DASH OF BLUE 90CM 4(K)/43.13 18(KRK:6)/83.53 3
21 Robbins, Carley A DASH OF BLUE 90CM (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 10:27:16



Prestige Equestrian - 29 November 2022

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 10:51:08

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl g
25 O'meara, Shane MAHONE D 0/44.96 0/73.48 30.00 1 Y
41 Short, Emily Rachel JEWEL STAR DH Z D 0/43.43 4(K)/68.88 2
31 Neal, Holly MISTY MORN D 4(K)/39.00 4(K)/65.34 3
40 Pearce, Sarah NUGGET IV D 8(KK)/38.95 0/73.98 4
20 Wheatley, Bethan TULLYCROSS SURPISE D 4(K)/40.01 20(KKKKK)/65.74 5
54 Street, Devon DROMORE GATEHOUSE JORDAN 1.00M 0/46.38 4(K)/75.43 Tkt -

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 10:51:08



Entry

46
42
28
29
44
30
43
26
53
38
52
47

45

Gauntlett, Nick
Short, Katie
Gardner, Sophie
Heywood, Olivia
Evenett, Morgan
Bater, Sophie
Coudray, Tiana
O'meara, Shane
Hartley, Jake
French, Hannah
Drower, Megan
Reynolds, Jake

Gauntlett, Nick

Rider

Prestige Equestrian - 29 November 2022

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 11:47:01

Horse

SAXON PARTY

LEXINGTONN

THE MASTERS MISTRESS

INDIAN TONIC |

PROUD COURAGE

CAMPO JR Z

PLAY IT COOL Il

HUGO |

LIBRIS ELFYN

MASTER J Il

RAMOUNCHO DE GREE

CALCOURT ORBIT

GARDEN PARTY

Results Prize
0/43.43 0/54.04 30.00
0/37.30 0/64.30 25.00
0/42.73 0/64.85 20.00

0/43.15 0/68.10
0/44.18 0/71.26
0/41.76 0/71.86
0/44.63 0/72.84
0/43.48 0/74.04
0/42.48 4(K)/62.05
0/41.11 9(KK:1)/78.85
0/41.70 11(R:7)/84.45
4(K)/42.81 8(KK)/74.00

12(KKK)/45.46 8(KK)/76.38

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 11:47:01
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Entry

35
37
26
29
50
28
53
30
48
32
52
55
38
54

44

Prestige Equestrian - 29 November 2022

(4a) Equitop® Senior Newcomers First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Snow, Shannon
Buffin, Helen
O'meara, Shane
Heywood, Olivia
Loffet, James
Gardner, Sophie
Hartley, Jake
Bater, Sophie
Reynolds, Jake
Ketcher, Mia
Drower, Megan
Langley, Sarah Lacey
French, Hannah
Street, Devon

Evenett, Morgan

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 12:56:22

Horse

SIRARCHIE

JUNDOLA VAN KOEKSHOF

HUGO |

INDIAN TONIC |

MY STAR 1

THE MASTERS MISTRESS

LIBRIS ELFYN

CAMPO JR Z

CALCOURT ORBIT

CHANSON DU VILLAGE

RAMOUNCHO DE GREE

EDELMAN

MASTER J II

DROMORE GATEHOUSE JORDAN

PROUD COURAGE

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 12:56:22

Section

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

Results Prize

0/45.20 0/44.48 40.00
0/53.00 0/67.14 30.00
0/52.35 0/69.34 20.00
0/53.50 0/70.25

0/49.78 4(K)/59.78

0/50.62 4(K)/64.54

0/50.50 4(K)/65.23

0/51.73 4(K)/65.34

4(K)/55.68 0/76.08

4(K)/44.93 4(K)/63.30

9(R:5)/67.80 0/70.36

4(R)/54.94 8(KK)/59.15

(FR)/-- - Elim-FR

12(KKK)/52.96 4(K)/69.18 Tkt

0/51.26 4(K)/70.46 Tkt
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(5a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (5b) Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the

Entry

35
50
37

32

Rider

Snow, Shannon
Loffet, James
Buffin, Helen

Ketcher, Mia

Prestige Equestrian - 29 November 2022

National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 13:13:28

Horse Section
SIR ARCHIE BM1.15
MY STAR 1 BM1.15
JUNDOLA VAN KOEKSHOF BM1.15
CHANSON DU VILLAGE BM1.15

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 13:13:28

0/45.36 0/44.88
0/48.81 0/58.90
0/53.74 0/68.53

0/49.23 4(K)/54.98

Results

Prize

50.00

P



Entry

27

Prestige Equestrian - 29 November 2022

(6a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 13:21:36

Rider Horse Section Results

O'meara, Shane JINARITE F 0/53.11 13(KK:5)/76.60

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 13:21:36

Prize

50.00

1

PI



Entry

27

O'meara, Shane

Rider

Prestige Equestrian - 29 November 2022

7 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 13:27:09

Horse Results

JINARITE 0/48.53 4(K)/62.76

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 13:27:09

Prize

100.00

1

PI



