# (1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 10:27:16

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
31	Neal, Holly	MISTY MORN	BNOV	0/37.56 0/52.41	25.00	1	Υ
40	Pearce, Sarah	NUGGET IV	BNOV	0/39.88 0/65.88		2	Υ
20	Wheatley, Bethan	TULLYCROSS SURPISE	BNOV	4(K)/40.32 0/65.33		3	
36	Hannon, Lydia	JUST MAY	BNOV	4(K)/44.00 4(K)/72.26		4	
51	Selinger, Julia	CLECK	90CM	0/42.74 0/62.32	25.00	1	Υ
39	Harris, Stephanie	DIJON	90CM	0/45.50 0/75.06		2	Υ
21	Robbins, Carley	A DASH OF BLUE	90CM	4(K)/43.13 18(KRK:6)/83.53		3	
21	Robbins, Carley	A DASH OF BLUE	90CM	(RR)/ Elim-Ref		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 10:27:16

# (2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 10:51:08

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
25	O'meara, Shane	MAHONE	D	0/44.96 0/73.48	30.00	1	Υ
41	Short, Emily Rachel	JEWEL STAR DH Z	D	0/43.43 4(K)/68.88		2	
31	Neal, Holly	MISTY MORN	D	4(K)/39.00 4(K)/65.34		3	
40	Pearce, Sarah	NUGGET IV	D	8(KK)/38.95 0/73.98		4	
20	Wheatley, Bethan	TULLYCROSS SURPISE	D	4(K)/40.01 20(KKKKK)/65.74		5	
54	Street, Devon	DROMORE GATEHOUSE JORDAN	1.00M	0/46.38 4(K)/75.43 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 10:51:08

# 3 Senior 1.05m Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 11:47:01

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
46	Gauntlett, Nick	SAXON PARTY	0/43.43 0/54.04	30.00	1	Υ
42	Short, Katie	LEXINGTONN	0/37.30 0/64.30	25.00	2	Υ
28	Gardner, Sophie	THE MASTERS MISTRESS	0/42.73 0/64.85	20.00	3	Υ
29	Heywood, Olivia	INDIAN TONIC I	0/43.15 0/68.10		4	Υ
44	Evenett, Morgan	PROUD COURAGE	0/44.18 0/71.26		5	Υ
30	Bater, Sophie	CAMPO JR Z	0/41.76 0/71.86		6	Υ
43	Coudray, Tiana	PLAY IT COOL II	0/44.63 0/72.84		7	Υ
26	O'meara, Shane	HUGO I	0/43.48 0/74.04		8	Υ
53	Hartley, Jake	LIBRIS ELFYN	0/42.48 4(K)/62.05		9	
38	French, Hannah	MASTER J II	0/41.11 9(KK:1)/78.85		10	
52	Drower, Megan	RAMOUNCHO DE GREE	0/41.70 11(R:7)/84.45		11	
47	Reynolds, Jake	CALCOURT ORBIT	4(K)/42.81 8(KK)/74.00		12	
45	Gauntlett, Nick	GARDEN PARTY	12(KKK)/45.46 8(KK)/76.38		13	

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 11:47:01

# (4a) Equitop® Senior Newcomers First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 12:56:22

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
35	Snow, Shannon	SIR ARCHIE	1.10M	0/45.20 0/44.48	40.00	1	Υ
37	Buffin, Helen	JUNDOLA VAN KOEKSHOF	1.10M	0/53.00 0/67.14	30.00	2	Υ
26	O'meara, Shane	HUGO I	1.10M	0/52.35 0/69.34	20.00	3	Υ
29	Heywood, Olivia	INDIAN TONIC I	1.10M	0/53.50 0/70.25		4	Υ
50	Loffet, James	MY STAR 1	N	0/49.78 4(K)/59.78		5	
28	Gardner, Sophie	THE MASTERS MISTRESS	N	0/50.62 4(K)/64.54		6	
53	Hartley, Jake	LIBRIS ELFYN	N	0/50.50 4(K)/65.23		7	
30	Bater, Sophie	CAMPO JR Z	N	0/51.73 4(K)/65.34		8	
48	Reynolds, Jake	CALCOURT ORBIT	N	4(K)/55.68 0/76.08		9	
32	Ketcher, Mia	CHANSON DU VILLAGE	N	4(K)/44.93 4(K)/63.30		10	
52	Drower, Megan	RAMOUNCHO DE GREE	1.10M	9(R:5)/67.80 0/70.36		11	
55	Langley, Sarah Lacey	EDELMAN	1.10M	4(R)/54.94 8(KK)/59.15		12	
38	French, Hannah	MASTER J II	N	(FR)/ Elim-FR		-	
54	Street, Devon	DROMORE GATEHOUSE JORDAN	1.10M	12(KKK)/52.96 4(K)/69.18 Tkt		-	
44	Evenett, Morgan	PROUD COURAGE	N	0/51.26 4(K)/70.46 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 12:56:22

# (5a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (5b) Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 13:13:28

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
35	Snow, Shannon	SIR ARCHIE	BM1.15	0/45.36 0/44.88	50.00	1	Υ
50	Loffet, James	MY STAR 1	BM1.15	0/48.81 0/58.90		2	Υ
37	Buffin, Helen	JUNDOLA VAN KOEKSHOF	BM1.15	0/53.74 0/68.53		3	Υ
32	Ketcher, Mia	CHANSON DU VILLAGE	BM1.15	0/49.23 4(K)/54.98		4	

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 13:13:28

## (6a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 13:21:36

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
27	O'meara, Shane	JINARITE	F	0/53.11 13(KK:5)/76.60	50.00	1	

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 13:21:36

# 7 National 1.30m Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 13:27:09

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
27	O'meara, Shane	JINARITE	0/48.53 4(K)/62.76	100.00	1	

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/11/2022 13:27:09